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60-83-71

45123252

Account Name:
IBAN:
BIC:
Sort code:
Account Number:

01/09/2022 - 19/03/2023 Statement Your deposit is eligible for protection by the Financial Services
Compensation Scheme.

01/09/2022 - 19/03/2023

DATE TYPE TRANSACTION IN OUT
END OF DAY

ACCOUNT
BALANCE

OPENING BALANCE £25852.84
06/09/2022 FASTER PAYMENT Agnieszka Niewiadomska (Deposit for inv.) £200.00 £26052.84
07/09/2022 FASTER PAYMENT Agnieszka Niewiadomska (August pay) £250.00
07/09/2022 FASTER PAYMENT Miroslaw Sroka (August pay) £250.00 £25552.84
08/09/2022 FASTER PAYMENT Agnieszka Niewiadomska (Deposit for inv.) £25000.00 £50552.84
09/09/2022 FASTER PAYMENT Agnieszka Niewiadomska (Deposit for inv.) £2800.00 £53352.84
13/09/2022 FASTER PAYMENT Alexander Grace Law Limited (MH:JWi:44571) £16319.65 £37033.19
21/09/2022 FASTER PAYMENT The Practitioners Partnership LP (INV - 001921 ) £1350.00 £35683.19
24/09/2022 FASTER PAYMENT SOUTH WEST BUSINESS FINANCE (INV-3011) £500.00 £35183.19
27/09/2022 FASTER PAYMENT C&C Insurance Brokers Ltd (518021564) £672.84 £34510.35
28/09/2022 FASTER PAYMENT Agnieszka Niewiadomska (September) £250.00
28/09/2022 FASTER PAYMENT Miroslaw Sroka (September) £250.00 £34010.35
11/10/2022 DIRECT DEBIT The Mortgage Works (19766413/2042241) £223.92 £33786.43
29/10/2022 FASTER PAYMENT Minihan Group Limited (INV-0595) £1775.40
29/10/2022 FASTER PAYMENT Minihan Group Limited (INV-0598) £1119.10 £30891.93
02/11/2022 FASTER PAYMENT Inspired Property Group Ltd (Inv0003 - Barmouth) £100.00 £30791.93
04/11/2022 FASTER PAYMENT Inspired Property Group Ltd (Inv0003 - Barmouth) £20000.00 £10791.93
06/11/2022 FASTER PAYMENT Miroslaw Sroka (DIRECTORS LOAN) £20000.00
06/11/2022 FASTER PAYMENT Inspired Property Group Ltd (Inv0003 - Barmouth) £30000.00 £791.93
09/11/2022 DIRECT DEBIT The Mortgage Works (19766413/2042241) £129.94 £661.99
14/11/2022 FASTER PAYMENT Miroslaw Sroka (DIRECTORS LOAN) £9500.00
14/11/2022 FASTER PAYMENT Inspired Property Group Ltd (Barmouth deal) £9300.00 £861.99
09/12/2022 DIRECT DEBIT The Mortgage Works (19766413/2042241) £129.94 £732.05
15/12/2022 FASTER PAYMENT Minihan Group Limited (382BR Rent) £43.00 £775.05
11/01/2023 DIRECT DEBIT The Mortgage Works (19766413/2042241) £129.94 £645.11
13/01/2023 FASTER PAYMENT Minihan Group Limited (382BR RENT) £193.00 £838.11
21/01/2023 FASTER PAYMENT Miroslaw Sroka (DIRECTORS LOAN) £550.00
21/01/2023 FASTER PAYMENT The Practitioners Partnership LP (INV-001922) £1350.00 £38.11
26/01/2023 DIRECT DEBIT Information Commissioner's Office (ZB487187) £35.00 £3.11
06/02/2023 FASTER PAYMENT C&C Insurance Brokers Ltd (C&C INS BROKERS) £188.64 £191.75
07/02/2023 FASTER PAYMENT Miroslaw Sroka (DIRECTORS LOAN) £50.00 £241.75
09/02/2023 DIRECT DEBIT The Mortgage Works (19766413/2042241) £129.94 £111.81
15/02/2023 FASTER PAYMENT Minihan Group Limited (382BR RENT) £363.00 £474.81
19/02/2023 FASTER PAYMENT THE ZANE PARTNERSHIP ( 9281) £60.00
19/02/2023 FASTER PAYMENT AKORS SSAS (Jan 2023) £100.00
19/02/2023 FASTER PAYMENT AKORS SSAS (Feb 2023) £100.00
19/02/2023 FASTER PAYMENT Miroslaw Sroka (DIRECTORS LOAN) £900.00
19/02/2023 FASTER PAYMENT Agnieszka Niewiadomska (Salary Jan 2023) £267.00
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19/02/2023 FASTER PAYMENT Agnieszka Niewiadomska (Salary Feb 2023) £267.00
19/02/2023 FASTER PAYMENT Miroslaw Sroka (Salary Jan 2023) £267.00
19/02/2023 FASTER PAYMENT Miroslaw Sroka (Salary Feb 2023) £267.00 £46.81
21/02/2023 FASTER PAYMENT Alexander Grace Law Limited (A G LAW) £8.49 £55.30
02/03/2023 FASTER PAYMENT Miroslaw Sroka (DIRECTORS LOAN) £2940.00
02/03/2023 FASTER PAYMENT INSPAKORS GROUP INVESTMENTS LTD (Funds req

22.03.23)
£2940.00 £55.30

08/03/2023 FASTER PAYMENT Miroslaw Sroka (DIRECTORS LOAN) £1717.20
08/03/2023 FASTER PAYMENT INSPAKORS GROUP INVESTMENTS LTD (funds

request)
£1717.20

08/03/2023 FASTER PAYMENT Miroslaw Sroka (DIRECTORS LOAN) £100.00 £155.30
09/03/2023 DIRECT DEBIT The Mortgage Works (19766413/2042241) £129.94 £25.36
14/03/2023 FASTER PAYMENT Minihan Group Limited (382BR RENT) £72.23 £97.59
19/03/2023 FASTER PAYMENT Miroslaw Sroka (DIRECTORS LOAN) £600.00
19/03/2023 FASTER PAYMENT AKORS SSAS (March 2023) £100.00
19/03/2023 FASTER PAYMENT Miroslaw Sroka (March salary) £267.00
19/03/2023 FASTER PAYMENT Agnieszka Niewiadomska (March Salary) £267.00 £63.59

We charge interest each day you are
overdrawn. We calculate interest on your end
of day account balance. For further
information about our interest rates, refer to
www.starlingbank.com/legal

Date range applicable: 01/09/2022 - 18/03/2023
Interest rate paid on
Account Balance

%AER
Variable

Interest rate charged
on Account Balance

%EAR
Variable

£0.00 - N/A 0.00% Less than £0 15.00%

Date range applicable: 19/03/2023 - 19/03/2023
Interest rate paid on
Account Balance

%AER
Variable

Interest rate charged
on Account Balance

%EAR
Variable

N/A N/A N/A N/A
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